. . City Hall
Meeting Minutes 601 4th Avenue E

Olympia, WA 98501
Site Plan Review Committee

Contact: Community

Olympia Planning & Development
360.753.8314
Wednesday, August 4, 2021 9:00 AM Virtual via Zoom

2.A

2B

3.A

3.B

Meeting Link: https://lus02web.zoom.us/j/88306254297?
pwd=NExUby9YV1VUT1QvcWROSmk4K0xqZz09

AGENDA REVIEW
PROJECT REVIEW

21-0750 Spoon Building Shell Improvements, 118 Cherry St NE, 21-3463

The recommendation was recommended for approval.

21-0751 Woodbury Crossing lot 107 Mixed Use Building, 4925 4th Way SW Lot,
19-5188

The recommendation was recommended for approval.

PRESUBMISSION CONFERENCE

21-0747 Budd Bay Landing, 510 East Bay Dr NE LOT, 21-3591
The information was provided.

21-0749 Providence Olympia Supportive Housing, 3260 Martin Way E Meter,
21-3645

The information was provided.

ADJOURNMENT
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